TOWN & COUNTRY

FINE FOODS

WINDSOR PETIT FOUR SELECTION (140 PCS)

SKU: E01.02
Categories: Chocolates, Truffles & Petits Fours

Tags: chocolate orange, chocolate selection, crispy biscuits crunch

@ ' Q chocolate, petit four, simply chocolate, sticky toffee chocolate,

Windsor petit four
Approx. pieces 140 | Pack size 140 x 9.25g | Piece size D30mm |

Petit Four selection including: Sticky Toffee Dome, Simply Choc Heart, Crispy Biscuits Crunch and Chocolate
Orange Ganache.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

For Allergens, including Cereals containing Gluten, please see ingredients listed in Bold. May also contain traces
of Nuts.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No
Lupin No
Eggs No
Fish No
Soybeans Yes
Milk Yes
Mustard No
Peanuts No
Sesame seeds No
Crustacea No
Molluscs No
Tree nuts No
Gluten Yes
Palm oil (RSPO) Yes

Sulphur Dioxide No



https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/chocolates-truffles-petits-fours/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/chocolate-orange/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/chocolate-selection/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/crispy-biscuits-crunch-chocolate/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/crispy-biscuits-crunch-chocolate/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/petit-four/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/simply-chocolate/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/sticky-toffee-chocolate/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/windsor-petit-four/
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DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes
Vegan No

Lactose intolerant No

Coeliacs No

Halal approved No

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 2183
Calories 523
Fat (g) 29
Sat. fat (g) 17
Carbohydrate (g) 56
Sugar (g) 45
Protein (g) 6
Salt (g) 0.16
INGREDIENTS

Sticky Toffee (Milk Chocolate Dome - Dark Blob) Milk Chocolate [Sugar, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Butter,
Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavour], Sticky Toffee Caramel [Sugar, Glucose Syrup,
Sweetened Condensed Skimmed Milk (MILK, Sugar, Lactose (MILK) (Trace)), Coconut Oil, Butter Fat (MILK), Fat
Reduced Cocoa Powder, Salt, Natural Flavouring], Dark Chocolate [Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter,
Anhydrous MILK Fat, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavour]. Simply Choc (Heart - Dark & White
Chocolate) White Chocolate [Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Natural
Vanilla Flavour], Dark Chocolate [Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Anhydrous MILK Fat, Emulsifier (SOYA
Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavour]. Crispy Biscuits Crunch (Milk Dome - White Swirl) Milk Chocolate (Sugar,
Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Milk
Chocolate Filling (Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier (SOYA
Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed), Anhydrous MILK Fat), Biscuit Pieces
(WHEAT Flour, Sugar, WHEAT Malt Flour, Emulsifier (Sunflower Lecithin), WHEAT Starch, Leavening Agent
(Sodium Bicarbonate), Salt, Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Brown Sugar, Rapeseed Oil, White Chocolate (Sugar,
Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Natural
Flavourings. Chocolate Orange (Dark Square - White Swirl) Dark Chocolate (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter,
Anhydrous Milk Fat, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Glucose Syrup, White Chocolate
(Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Orange Oil.




